Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Holroyd - (1115638) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
9:27.17
9:41.44
9:44.47
9:44.59
9:48.98
9:54.70
9:56.32

10:01.59
10:02.85
10:04.26
10:04.93
10:05.81
10:06.26
10:10.05
10:11.15

10:39.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
9:27.17
9:48.98
9:41.44
9:44.47
9:44.59

10:04.26

10:04.93
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Date

17/01/20
18/04/19
13/04/19
18/01/19
06/05/19
27/05/17
13/01/18
24/03/18
30/03/18
01/07/18
12/05/18
07/04/17
14/05/16
30/01/16
25/03/17
14/01/17

Date

17/01/20
06/05/19
18/04/19
13/04/19
18/01/19
01/07/18
12/05/18

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Millfield Super Series

Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2020

Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Venue

Portsmouth
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Aldershot
Millfield
Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Bristol

Wycombe

Venue

Portsmouth
Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Windsor

Windsor

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
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Windsor
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Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

4
1
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10:02.85 520 F 30/03/18  Millfield Super Series Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1
10:01.59 523 H 24/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

9:56.32 537 H 13/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

9:54.70 541 H 27/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Windsor 1
10:05.81 512 F 07/04/17  Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Windsor 1
10:11.15 499 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1
10:39.12 436 H 14/01/17  Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1
10:06.26 511 H 14/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1
10:10.05 501 H 30/01/16 Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships Aldershot Windsor 1
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