## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Holroyd - (1115638) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:27.17	624	Н	17/01/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:41.44	579	F	18/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:44.47	570	Н	13/04/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:44.59	570	Н	18/01/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:48.98	557	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:54.70	541	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Windsor	1
9:56.32	537	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
10:01.59	523	Н	24/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
10:02.85	520	F	30/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
10:04.26	516	Н	01/07/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
10:04.93	514	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
10:05.81	512	F	07/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
10:06.26	511	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
10:10.05	501	Н	30/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Aldershot	Windsor	1
10:11.15	499	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
10:39.12	436	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
9:27.17	624	Н	17/01/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:48.98	557	Н	06/05/19	Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:41.44	579	F	18/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:44.47	570	Н	13/04/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:44.59	570	Н	18/01/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
10:04.26	516	Н	01/07/18	Rushmoor Royals Club Championships 2018	Aldershot		4
10:04.93 2024 Copyright	514 <b>4</b>	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl Powered By SPOR	1 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
10:02.85	520	F	30/03/18	Millfield Super Series	Millfield	Rushmoor Ryl	1
10:01.59	523	Н	24/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
9:56.32	537	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
9:54.70	541	Н	27/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Windsor	1
10:05.81	512	F	07/04/17	Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
10:11.15	499	F	25/03/17	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Windsor	1
10:39.12	436	Н	14/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Windsor	1
10:06.26	511	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
10:10.05	501	Н	30/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Aldershot	Windsor	1